IMMIGRATION ACT WP No.

(CHAPTER 133) DOA
IMMIGRATION REGULATIONS SB No.
SPECIAL PASS SB EXPIRY
REGULATION 15(3) FIN
To : SISKA IRMA YULIA
Nationality: INDONESIAN Sex: Female Date of birth: 03/07/1991

Your legal stay in Singapore has been extended to 20/03/2019, when you will need to leave the country.

SHEELA KRISHNAMOORTHY
370E ALEXANDRA ROAD
#05-02 THE ANCHORAGE
SINGAPORE 159958

Tel No. : 90078445

EA Tel No. :

Special Pass Issue Date: 06/03/2019
Special Pass Expiry Date: 20/03/2019

: 008471002
: 17/02/2019
: DZA207222
: 17/04/2021
: G2600845Q

G2600845QX

CHOW CHOON YEN
for Controller Of
Immigration
Singapore

Note: Please surrender this pass to the Immigration Duty Officer's counter at the time of departure.




